Schedule 9

to the Corporation of the City of North Bay By-law No. 2014-37.

On-Street Parking Permit Rates - Section 3.15

On Street Rental Rates Per Quarter (HST Not Included)

Street
Ferguson Street
First Avenue
First Avenue
Fraser Street
Main Street
Main Street
Main Street
Main Street
McIntyre Street
Oak Street
Oak Street
Regina Street
Second Avenue
Sherbrooke St.
Worthington St.
Worthington St.
Worthington St.
Worthington St.

Third Avenue

Block

500

100W

300W

600

300E

400E

500E

300W

400W

200W

300W

200

200W

500

100E

300E

100W

300W

200W

2022
$266.02
$266.02
$228.02
$266.02
$228.02
$228.02
$228.02
$266.02
$228.02
$266.02
$266.02
$228.02
$228.02
$228.02
$266.02
$228.02
$266.02
$228.02

$78.29

2023

$274.00
$274.00
$234.86
$274.00
$234.86
$234.86
$234.86
$274.00
$234.86
$274.00
$274.00
$234.86
$234.86
$234.86
$274.00
$234.86
$274.00
$234.86

$80.63

2024
$282.22
$282.22
$241.90
$282.22
$241.90
$241.90
$241.90
$282.22
$241.90
$282.22
$282.22
$241.90
$241.90
$241.90
$282.22
$241.90
$282.22
$241.90

$83.05

2025

$290.69
$290.69
$249.16
$290.69
$249.16
$249.16
$249.16
$290.69
$249.16
$290.69
$290.69
$249.16
$249.16
$249.16
$290.69
$249.16
$290.69
$249.16

$85.54

2026

$299.41
$299.41
$256.64
$299.41
$256.64
$256.64
$256.64
$299.41
$256.64
$299.41
$299.41
$256.64
$256.64
$256.64
$299.41
$256.64
$299.41
$256.64

$88.11



