Schedule 9

to the Corporation of the City of North Bay By-law No. 2014-37.

On-Street Parking Permit Rates – Section 3.15

On Street Rental Rates Per Quarter (HST Not Included)

Street	Block	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026
Ferguson Street	500	\$266.02	\$274.00	\$282.22	\$290.69	\$299.41
First Avenue	100W	\$266.02	\$274.00	\$282.22	\$290.69	\$299.41
First Avenue	300W	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Fraser Street	600	\$266.02	\$274.00	\$282.22	\$290.69	\$299.41
Main Street	300E	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Main Street	400E	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Main Street	500E	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Main Street	300W	\$266.02	\$274.00	\$282.22	\$290.69	\$299.41
McIntyre Street	400W	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Oak Street	200W	\$266.02	\$274.00	\$282.22	\$290.69	\$299.41
Oak Street	300W	\$266.02	\$274.00	\$282.22	\$290.69	\$299.41
Regina Street	200	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Second Avenue	200W	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Sherbrooke St.	500	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Worthington St.	100E	\$266.02	\$274.00	\$282.22	\$290.69	\$299.41
Worthington St.	300E	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Worthington St.	100W	\$266.02	\$274.00	\$282.22	\$290.69	\$299.41
Worthington St.	300W	\$228.02	\$234.86	\$241.90	\$249.16	\$256.64
Third Avenue	200W	\$78.29	\$80.63	\$83.05	\$85.54	\$88.11